2024 Off-Court Coaching Trial — Selected Events

The below events have been selected to take part in the off-court coaching trial. Further events will
be added through the year:

Grade
Super
Series
Super
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Last updated: 22 Mar (new additions shown in yellow)

Name

Melbourne Wheelchair Open

Cajun Classic (Grade A Juniors)

Peru Open (NEW DATES)
Busan Open

Daegu Open

Seoul Korea Open
Uberlandia Open

Chilean Open

Japan Open

Para Trophy by Allianz (New
Event)

Dunlop Kobe Open (Upgrade
Request)

Turkiye ITF3

Turkiye ITF2

Internazionali BNL D'Ttalia
ATP/WTA 1000

XI Torneo Fundacion Emilio
Sanchez Vicario

Tram Barcelona Open

Open International de Royan

French Riviera Open

Toyota Open International De
'Ile De Re

Brisbane Wheelchair Open

Region
Oceania

Americas

Americas
Asia
Asia
Asia
Americas

Americas

Asia
Europe
Asia
Europe
Europe
Europe

Europe
Europe

Europe
Europe

Europe

Oceania

Nation

Australia

USA

Peru
Korea
Korea
Korea
Brazil
Chile

Japan
Germany
Japan
Turkey
Turkey
Italy

Spain
Spain
France

France

France

Australia

Dates
14-19 Jan

5-10 Mar

19-22 Mar
20-23 Mar
26-30 Mar
2-6 Apr
4-7 Apr
11-14 Apr

9-14 Apr
18-20 Apr
18-21 Apr

25-28 Apr

30 Apr — 04
May

14-17 May

15-19 May

22-26 May
28 May - 1
June

11-16 June

19-23 June
27-29 June



