2024 Off-Court Coaching Trial – Selected Events

The below events have been selected to take part in the off-court coaching trial. Further events will be added through the year:

Grade	Name	Region	Nation	Dates
Super Series	Melbourne Wheelchair Open	Oceania	Australia	14-19 Jan
Super Series	Cajun Classic (Grade A Juniors)	Americas	USA	5-10 Mar
Futures	Peru Open (NEW DATES)	Americas	Peru	19-22 Mar
ITF2	Busan Open	Asia	Korea	20-23 Mar
ITF1	Daegu Open	Asia	Korea	26-30 Mar
ITF1	Seoul Korea Open	Asia	Korea	2-6 Apr
Futures	Uberlandia Open	Americas	Brazil	4-7 Apr
ITF3	Chilean Open	Americas	Chile	11-14 Apr
Super Series	Japan Open	Asia	Japan	9-14 Apr
ITF1	Para Trophy by Allianz (New Event)	Europe	Germany	18-20 Apr
ITF2	Dunlop Kobe Open (Upgrade Request)	Asia	Japan	18-21 Apr
ITF3	Turkiye ITF3	Europe	Turkey	25-28 Apr
ITF2	Turkiye ITF2	Europe	Turkey	$\frac{30 \text{ Apr} - 04}{\text{May}}$
ITF1	Internazionali BNL D'Italia ATP/WTA 1000	Europe	Italy	14-17 May
ITF2	XI Torneo Fundacion Emilio Sanchez Vicario	Europe	Spain	15-19 May
ITF1	Tram Barcelona Open	Europe	Spain	22-26 May
ITF1	Open International de Royan	Europe	France	28 May - 1 June
Super Series	French Riviera Open	Europe	France	11-16 June
ITF2	Toyota Open International De 'Ile De Re	Europe	France	19-23 June
Futures	Brisbane Wheelchair Open	Oceania	Australia	27-29 June

Last updated: 22 Mar (new additions shown in yellow)